Summary Results Report
2022-05-24_Bowie County Primary Runoff

May 24, 2022

Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early Election Provision
Voting Day al

Election Day Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 0 0 49 49

Precincts Complete 49 of 49 0 0 49 49

Precincts Partially Reported 0 of 49 0 0

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 49 49

Registered Voters - Total 60,283

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 60,283

Ballots Cast - Total 3,630 551 896 2,182 1

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 2,698 286 629 1,782 1

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 932 265 267 400 0

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 8 3 2 3 0

Voter Turnout - Total 6.02%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

OFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballot Types
Bowie County

Election Summary - 06/06/2022  9:57 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof4



Summary Results Report

2022-05-24_Bowie County Primary Runoff

May 24, 2022

REP Attorney General

Vote For 1

Ken Paxton

George P. Bush

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

REP Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

Dawn Buckingham

Tim Westley

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

Wayne Christian

Sarah Stogner

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

REP Pct Chair 6A

Vote For 1

Teresa Firmin Lusk

Thomas Alston

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

REP Pct Chair 8B

Vote For 1

Joe Breed

Bob Worthen

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

REP Pct Chair 19

Vote For 1

Adam Huggins

Kathy Carter

Total Votes Cast
Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

2,018 190

663 95
2,681 285
2,698 286

TOTAL Absentee

1,603 150

874 108
2,477 258
2,698 286

TOTAL Absentee

2,002 214

521 44
2,523 258
2,698 286

TOTAL Absentee

91
122 8
213 15
224 18

TOTAL Absentee

116 2
31 5

147

162 10

TOTAL Absentee

43

88
131
133

A A b O

Early
Voting
459

161
620
629

Early
Voting
400

177
577
629

Early
Voting
480

114
594
629

Early
Voting
23

54
77
7

Early
Voting
19

10
29
31

Early
Voting
15

25
40
41

Election Provision
Day al
1,368

1
407 0
1,775 1
1,782 1

Election Provision
Day al
1,052

1
589 0
1,641 1
1,782 1

Election Provision
Day al
1,307

1
363 0
1,670 1
1,782 1

Election Provision
Day al
61

60
121
129

o O O o

Election Provision
Day al
95

16
111
121

o O O o

Election Provision
Day al
28

59
87
88

o O O o

OFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballot Types

Bowie County

Election Summary - 06/06/2022

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f4



Summary Results Report
2022-05-24_Bowie County Primary Runoff
May 24, 2022

REP Pct Chair 24

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Ernie Dupont 6 0 4
Angela Latoof 48 1 14
Total Votes Cast 54 1 18
Contest Totals 54 1 18
REP Pct Chair 28
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Dale Huls 4 0 3
Burl Minter 58 0 4
Total Votes Cast 62 0 7
Contest Totals 64 0 7
DEM US Representative, District 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Jrmar (JJ) Jefferson 716 149 229
Victor D. Dunn 124 69 21
Total Votes Cast 840 218 250
Contest Totals 851 222 252
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Michelle Beckley 556 132 172
Mike Collier 324 123 73
Total Votes Cast 880 255 245
Contest Totals 932 265 267
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 612 138 197
Joe Jaworski 270 115 49
Total Votes Cast 882 253 246
Contest Totals 932 265 267
DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Angel Luis Vega 440 101 135
Janet T. Dudding 427 149 108
Total Votes Cast 867 250 243
Contest Totals 932 265 267

Election Provision
Day al
2

33
35
35

o O O o

Election Provision
Day al
1

0
53 1
54 1
56 1

Election Provision
Day al
338

34
372
377

o O O o

Election Provision
Day al
252

128
380
400

o O O o

Election Provision
Day al
277

106
383
400

o O O o

Election Provision
Day al
204

170
374
400

o O O o

OFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballot Types
Bowie County

Election Summary - 06/06/2022  9:57 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of4



Summary Results Report

2022-05-24_Bowie County Primary Runoff

May 24, 2022

DEM Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee

Sandragrace Martinez 543
Jay Kleberg 318
Total Votes Cast 861

Contest Totals 932

128
121
249
265

Early
Voting
155

85
240
267

Election Provision
Day

260
112
372
400

o O O o

OFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballot Types
Bowie County

Election Summary - 06/06/2022  9:57 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

4 0f 4



