Summary Results Report 2022-05-24_Bowie County Primary Runoff May 24, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballot Types
Bowie County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Election Day Precincts Reporting	49 of 49	0	0	49	49
Precincts Complete	49 of 49	0	0	49	49
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 49	0	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	49 of 49	49	49	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	60,283				
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0				
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0				
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	60,283				
Ballots Cast - Total	3,630	551	896	2,182	1
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,698	286	629	1,782	1
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	932	265	267	400	0
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	8	3	2	3	0
Voter Turnout - Total	6.02%				
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%				
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%				
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%				

REP Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Ken Paxton	2,018	190	459	1,368	1
George P. Bush	663	95	161	407	0
Total Votes Cast	2,681	285	620	1,775	1
Contest Totals	2,698	286	629	1,782	1

REP Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Dawn Buckingham	1,603	150	400	1,052	1
Tim Westley	874	108	177	589	0
Total Votes Cast	2,477	258	577	1,641	1
Contest Totals	2.698	286	629	1.782	1

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Wayne Christian	2,002	214	480	1,307	1
Sarah Stogner	521	44	114	363	0
Total Votes Cast	2,523	258	594	1,670	1
Contest Totals	2,698	286	629	1,782	1

REP Pct Chair 6A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Teresa Firmin Lusk	91	7	23	61	0
Thomas Alston	122	8	54	60	0
Total Votes Cast	213	15	77	121	0
Contest Totals	224	18	77	129	0

REP Pct Chair 8B

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Joe Breed	116	2	19	95	0
Bob Worthen	31	5	10	16	0
Total Votes Cast	147	7	29	111	0
Contest Totals	162	10	31	121	0

REP Pct Chair 19

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Adam Huggins	43	0	15	28	0
Kathy Carter	88	4	25	59	0
Total Votes Cast	131	4	40	87	0
Contest Totals	133	4	41	88	0

Summary Results Report 2022-05-24_Bowie County Primary Runoff May 24, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballot Types
Bowie County

REP Pct Chair 24

Vote For 1

	TOTAL A	TOTAL Absentee			Provision
			Voting	Day	al
Ernie Dupont	6	0	4	2	0
Angela Latoof	48	1	14	33	0
Total Votes Cast	54	1	18	35	0
Contest Totals	54	1	18	35	0

REP Pct Chair 28

Vote For 1

	TOTAL Absentee		Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Dale Huls	4	0	3	1	0
Burl Minter	58	0	4	53	1
Total Votes Cast	62	0	7	54	1
Contest Totals	64	0	7	56	1

DEM US Representative, District 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Jrmar (JJ) Jefferson	716	149	229	338	0
Victor D. Dunn	124	69	21	34	0
Total Votes Cast	840	218	250	372	0
Contest Totals	851	222	252	377	0

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Michelle Beckley	556	132	172	252	0
Mike Collier	324	123	73	128	0
Total Votes Cast	880	255	245	380	0
Contest Totals	932	265	267	400	0

DEM Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	612	138	197	277	0
Joe Jaworski	270	115	49	106	0
Total Votes Cast	882	253	246	383	0
Contest Totals	932	265	267	400	0

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Angel Luis Vega	440	101	135	204	0
Janet T. Dudding	427	149	108	170	0
Total Votes Cast	867	250	243	374	0
Contest Totals	932	265	267	400	0

Summary Results Report 2022-05-24_Bowie County Primary Runoff May 24, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballot Types
Bowie County

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	Provision al
Sandragrace Martinez	543	128	155	260	0
Jay Kleberg	318	121	85	112	0
Total Votes Cast	861	249	240	372	0
Contest Totals	932	265	267	400	0